AV-706 & AV-701 Keypads
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS Item 4713 (A5DS)
Description
The AV-706 and AV-701 are 4-wire Remote Control Station and Programmer Keypad compatible
with EasyLoader Control Panels. AV-706 fits the Dublo & PRO alarm panels.
The AV-706 and AV-701 keypads are easy to install and operate. Large 7-Segment (AV-701) and
high-contrast LCD (AV-706) display provides vivid readout for all control panel’s information and
zone identification. For AV-706 model refer to the programming and setup manual.

Wire the tamper to any zone programmed as Tamper, Day or 24H zone type. Upon opening the
keypad housing the tamper switch will activate the connected zone.
Ordering Information
AV-701TS: Semi - Illuminated keypad AV-706: LCD Illuminated keypad
AV-701TI: Timed Illuminated keypad AV-706TP: LCD Illuminated keypad + tamper
AV-701TIP: Timed Illuminated keypad + Tamper
Item 4713/W6/701INS_E4/  All rights reserved to Av-Gad Systems Ltd. May 2011
For operating and programming instructions,
please refer to your “Easyloader” operating and
installation manual.